## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2020 Session Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 65 Secretary of Administration

Item 65 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Administrative and Support Services (79900)	\$2,438,191	\$1,685,650
General Management and Direction (79901)	\$1,646,891	\$894,350
Accounting and Budgeting Services (79903)	\$791,300	\$791,300
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,438,191	\$1,685,650